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KC-300659

Dimensions: In.

SPECIFICATIONS
Type:

Current Rating:

Dielectric Strength:

Insulator Resistance:

Temperature:

Receptacle Housing

5A

1000V for 1 Minute

1000MΩ min. @ 500VDC

-55°C ~ +105°C

156-1409

156-1415

156-1425

156-1437

Mouser
Stock No.

9

15

25

37

No. of
Contacts

.643

.971

1.51

2.16

A

.984

1.31

1.85

2.50

B

1.21

1.54

2.09

2.73

C

.759

1.08

1.63

2.27

D
Dimensions (In.)

MATERIALS
Shell:

Insulator:

Steel, Zinc or Tin-Plated

Glass Filled Nylon

.494
±.015

.429
±.01

.422
±.01

.311
±.005

A ±.005

B ±.005

C ±.005

D ±.005

2- ø.12
±.005

Mating Face

.30±.01

.432 Max.

.243
±.005

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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